
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

R N 

96 

9 

71 

107 

87 

12 

74 

127 

22 

11 

63 

99 

21 

Driver 

VEZZELLI DANIELE 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

GILIBERTI FABIO 

ZAMPORLINI MATTEO 

LAINO VINCENZO 

MALVESTITI FEDERICO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

ARMELIN  ANDREA 

PILI LUCA 

CERETELLI ETTORE 

NIGRO GIANLUCA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

Material 

TONY KART / BMB 

FIRST / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

PCR / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

GP RACING / BMB 

FIRST / BMB 

Team 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

SPEEDY KART 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

SCUDERIA PCR 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

TEN JOB 

SKM 

TEAM PITON 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

Best Time 

49.720 

49.901 

49.946 

50.113 

50.205 

50.223 

50.346 

50.402 

50.404 

50.471 

50.976 

51.165 

51.645 

Diff 

0.181 

0.226 

0.393 

0.485 

0.503 

0.626 

0.682 

0.684 

0.751 

1.256 

1.445 

1.925 

In 

9 

4 

9 

10 

4 

5 

6 

10 

7 

10 

8 

8 

2 

2nd Time 

49.935 

50.036 

50.101 

50.256 

50.215 

50.296 

50.463 

50.519 

50.461 

50.587 

51.054 

51.306 

56.869 

Pty 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

2.920 

Avg. Speed 

81,237 

Best Lap Tm 

49.720 

Best Spd 

85,945 

Best Lap by 

96 - VEZZELLI DANIELE 

Printed: 13/09/2015 11:35:38 

Timekeeping Chief: Giorgio Zorzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at:_________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  asd cronometristi udine 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.8 - Lignano (UD) 

KGP Direct Drive 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:34:41 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

13/09/2015 10:35 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


